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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

27
29

3841
928
927

966
3813
503
13

935
934
523
524
522

3013
371
370
422

420
869
613
612
611

610
3047
3046
3045

167
729
680

3829
728

783
3853
977
976

3826
975
721
922
921

3776
301

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

582
636
633

1901
1028

487
3216
2410
437

656
4042
1446
2124
1094

1669
601
497

2838

927
1049
3770
2198
1355

1296
971

1281
1476

613
363
432
582
954

784
3241
5926
2060

1876
304
376
462

1048

550
1452

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.8
0.5

0.3
1.4
1.1
0.2

0.3
1.7
0.7
0.9
0.5

0.7
0.3
0.3
1.2

0.4
0.5
1.6
1.0
0.6

0.6
0.5
0.6
0.7

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.4

0.4
1.4
2.5
0.9

0.8
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.5

0.3
0.7
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3064
632
451
738
437

436
435
434
433

801
898
938

3371
3864

3863
3862
3865
822

644
640

3787
3021
844

3033
3782
3032
3790

3781
06
07

3866
842

840
838

3072
647

3023
3022
3024
648
646

645
762

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

561
632
323

2851
2854

581
741

1765
941

934
1059
995

6119
1550

877
869
988
516

1749
1122
1202
1937
1608

1592
1393
1830
1493

2060
1144
514

1078
3726

843
1737
807
754

1418
1118
1128
2002
753

1162
1101

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.2
1.2
1.2

0.3
0.4
0.8
0.4

0.4
0.5
0.5
2.6
0.7

0.4
0.4
0.5
0.3

0.8
0.5
0.6
0.9
0.7

0.7
0.6
0.8
0.7

0.9
0.5
0.3
0.5
1.6

0.4
0.8
0.4
0.4

0.6
0.5
0.5
0.9
0.4

0.5
0.5
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

01
535
169
317
413

3799
310

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

708
824
649
511

1452

1667
1719

Skeins

0.3
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.7

0.7
0.8


